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Myron R. Miller
Erma Sue Miller

OR.0255-5545  3/31/2016

Marlin W. Miller
Amanda Sue Miller

OR.0248-4472  4/28/2014

Nelson W. Beachy
Barbara Beachy

Joseph N. Beachy
 Daniel N. Beachy

OR.0289-4489  8/19/2024

Nelson W. Beachy
Barbara Beachy

Joseph N. Beachy
 Daniel N. Beachy

OR.0289-4489  8/19/2024

Deland Holdings, LLC
OR.0279-4332  12/1/2021

TES Properties, LLC
OR.169-3034  2/5/2004 Nelson W. Beachy

Barbara Beachy
Joseph N. Beachy
 Daniel N. Beachy

OR.0289-4489  8/19/2024

Robert J. Yoder, Trustee
Adah Yoder, Trustee

OR.0029-0382  4/12/1999

Robert J. Yoder, Trustee
Adah Yoder, Trustee

OR.0029-0382  4/12/1999

Ivan A. Miller
Linda B. Miller

0262-0949  1/4/1994
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Robert A. Miller
Susie A. Miller

OR.0223-3297  2/9/2011

Robert A. Miller
Susie A. Miller

OR.0223-3297  2/9/2011

David E. Shetler
Martha W. Shetler

OR.0287-2132  11/17/2023

Wayne A. Miller
Fannie Miller

OR.200-2220  10/30/2007

Mark Allen Miller and Geneva Miller
OR.209-1969  3/11/2009
OR.209-1972  3/11/2009

Mark Allen Miller
Geneva Miller

OR.0209-1969  3/11/2009
OR.0209-1972  3/11/2009

Myron Y. Miller
Marie Miller

OR.0066-0679  1/30/2001

Robert A. Miller
Susie A. Miller

OR.0223-3297  2/9/2011

Roy A. Miller
Ida C. Miller

OR.240-844  12/18/2012

Norman A. Miller

Esther E. Miller

OR.0184-1162  10/26/2005

Leroy J. Yoder
Barbara Ann Yoder

OR.240-851  12/18/2012

Norman A. Miller
Esther E. Miller

OR.0171-1189  4/9/2004

Ray E. Miller
Laura E. Miller

0279-0235  7/25/1997

Wayne E. Miller
Ada A. Miller

OR.0180-0925  5/19/2005

Wayne E. Miller
Ada A. Miller

OR.0180-0925  5/19/2005

Tri Valley School
OR.108-849  4/2/2002

Ben Troyer, Jr.
Mary K. Troyer

0272-0837  3/29/1996

Ben Troyer, Jr.
Mary K. Troyer

0239-0267  6/2/1988

David Miller
Mary Sue Miller

OR.238-1003  10/4/2012

Henry Hampton
OR.221-2667  11/1/2010

Dan J. Yoder
Lydie Ann Yoder

OR.0167-2773  10/31/2003

David D. Yoder
Alma H. Yoder

0277-0172  2/18/1997

Robert J. Yoder, Trustee
Adah Yoder, Trustee

OR.0029-0382  4/12/1999

Robert J. Yoder, Trustee
Adah Yoder, Trustee

OR.0148-0379  5/8/2003

Robert J. Yoder, Trustee
Adah Yoder, Trustee

OR.0148-0385  5/8/2003

Ivan A. Yoder
Kathy Yoder

OR.0198-3429  8/14/2007

Robert J. Yoder, trustee
Adah Yoder, trustee

OR.0029-0382  4/12/1999

Wayne E. Miller
Ada Miller

OR.236-1989  7/26/2012

Wayne E. Miller
Ada Miller

OR.236-1989  7/26/2012

Lamp & Light Candle, LLC
OR.216-2960  3/2/2010

Eli J. Miller
Esther R. Miller

0272-0990  4/12/1996

Myron A. Miller
Fannie J. Miller

OR.0211-2222  6/23/2009

Mark A. Miller
Geneva F. Miller

OR.240-847  12/18/2012

Arlen Dean Beachy
Marie J. Beachy

OR.0274-6768  12/4/2020

Jodi Lynn Miller, co-trustee
Jon Eric Miller, co-trustee
OR.0252-6174  7/1/2015

Mark Allen Miller
Geneva Faith Miller

OR.0253-4171  9/3/2015

Mark Allen Miller
Geneva Faith Miller

OR.0253-4171  9/3/2015

Mark Allen Miller
Geneva Faith Miller

OR.0253-4171  9/3/2015

Mark Allen Miller
Geneva Faith Miller

OR.0253-4171  9/3/2015

Marlin R. Miller
Martha Jean Miller

OR.0255-5550  3/31/2016

Myron Y. Miller
Marie D. Miller

OR.0180-0123  5/10/2005
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Ivan A. Yoder
Kathy M. Yoder

OR.0259-5867  4/5/2017
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Kyle Miller
OR.0261-2093  8/29/2017

Marlin D. Miller
Rachel Miller

OR.0261-2097  8/29/2017

Ray D. Yoder
Barbara E. Yoder

OR.0198-2580  7/31/2007

Ray E. Miller and Laura E. Miller

OR.0267-7417  5/30/2019

Allen J. Troyer
Dora W. Troyer

OR.0275-1522  12/29/2020

Robert E. Miller
Ruth M. Miller

0235-0563  6/11/1987

Robert E. Miller
Ruth M. Miller

OR.0275-1524  12/29/2020

Allen J. Troyer
Dora W. Troyer

OR.0260-5422  7/5/2017

Myron Miller
Anna Mae Miller

OR.0276-4239  4/12/2021

David Andrew Miller
Emily Grace Miller

OR.0277-4015  6/22/2021

Mark A. Raber
Diane Raber

OR.0278-2434  8/23/2021

Betty E. Miller
0220-0803  6/27/1983

Jesse D. Stutzman
Esta E. Stutzman

0220-0808  6/27/1983

Robert J. Yoder, Trustee
Adah Yoder, Trustee

OR.0029-0382  4/12/1999

Robert J. Yoder, Trustee
Adah Yoder, Trustee

OR.0029-0382  4/12/1999

Robert L. Miller
OR.0286-1961  7/28/2023

Jonathan L. Miller
Rose Mary Miller

OR.0286-1965  7/28/2023

Ivan A. Yoder
Kathy M. Yoder

OR.0287-0162 10/20/2023

Paul V. Stutzman
OR.0289-0212 6/17/2024

Ura R. Swartzentruber
Katie A. Swartzentruber

OR.0289-0214 6/17/2024
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Matthew I. Miller
Laurita L. Miller

OR.0280-1593  1/26/2022

David A. Wengerd, Successor Co-Trustee
David R. Graber, Successor Co-Trustee

OR.0291-6920  4/22/2025

Duane D. Schlabach
Marilyn D. Schlabach
Robert D. Schlabach

OR.0292-0246  4/30/2025

3451 Holdings, LLC
OR.0292-0264  4/30/2025

David A. Wengerd, Successor Co-Trustee
David R. Graber, Successor Co-Trustee

OR.0291-6920  4/22/2025
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Spring Valley Sub First Add
Lot 3

Spring Valley Sub First Add
Lot 4

Walnut Valley Sub
Lot 1

Spring Valley Sub
Lot 1

Spring Valley Sub First Add
Lot 2

Wal-Miller Subdivision
plat 19-2714   platted 5/15/2015

Wal-Miller Sub
Lot 1

Clark Township Sub No.8
Lot 1
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.

;
S.F.T.

new survey required
for next transfer

Walnut Creek Twp.
0' 200' 400' 600'

1'' = 200'


